
Patna - Secunderabad SpecialFare SF Special/02796X - SF - SCR 
BZU/Betul to SC/Secunderabad Junction 
13h 20m - 766 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 13:30 0 1 0 29 57 ECR
2 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 16:57 17:07 10m 0 1 100 29 84 ECR
3 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 172 29 97 NCR

4 MKP Manikpur Junction 21:10 21:12 2m 0 1 216 68 243 NCR
5 STA Satna Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 293 73 315 WCR
6 JBP Jabalpur 01:05 01:15 10m 0 2 482 60 411 WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 05:20 05:50 30m 0 2 727 48 329 WCR
8 BZU Betul 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 834 69 639 CR
9 AMLA Amla Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 2 857 70 733 CR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:55 11:05 10m 0 2 1025 83 309 CR
11 SEGM Sewagram Junction 12:00 12:02 2m 0 2 1101 61 278 CR
12 CD Chandrapur 13:58 14:00 2m 0 2 1220 14 362 CR
13 BPQ Balharshah 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 1234 85 346 CR
14 RDM Ramagundam 16:50 16:52 2m 0 2 1376 65 170 SCR
15 KZJ Kazipet Junction 18:18 18:20 2m 0 2 1469 43 286 SCR
16 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:25 0 2 1600 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (04:42)

May 14 2024 (04:42)

1

1


